TOWN

Angola
Ambherst
Blasdell
Bliss

Boston
Buffalo
Cheektowaga
Clarence
Colden
Cowlesville
Depew
Derby

East Aurora
Eden
Ellicottville
Elma
Freedom
Grand Island
Hamburg

Holland

DELIVERY FEES PER TOWN

FEE
$60.00

$65.00
$30.00
$95.00
$45.00
$60.00
$50.00
$65.00
$35.00
$55.00
$40.00
$55.00
$20.00
$50.00
$125.00
$30.00
$125.00
$90.00
$35.00

$45.00

(please call 716-662-3860 if your town is not listed)

TOWN

Java
Lackawanna
Lakeview
Lancaster
Lewiston
Lockport
Marilla

North Boston
Niagara Falls
North Collins
Orchard Park
Sloan
Springville
Tonawanda
Wales
Warsaw
West Falls
West Seneca

Williamsville

Machine deliveries are $95 in addition to regular delivery charge.

FEE

$75.00
$35.00
$45.00
$35.00
$135.00
$150.00
$35.00
$35.00
$130.00
$60.00
$20.00
$45.00
$60.00
$85.00
$30.00
$90.00
$20.00
$30.00

$60.00



