DELIVERY FEES PER TOWN

Machine deliveries are \$95 in addition to regular delivery charge.

(please call 716-662-3860 if your town is not listed)

TOWN	FEE
Angola	\$60.00
Amherst	\$65.00
Blasdell	\$30.00
Bliss	\$95.00
Boston	\$45.00
Buffalo	\$60.00
Cheektowaga	\$50.00
Clarence	\$65.00
Colden	\$35.00
Cowlesville	\$55.00
Depew	\$40.00
Derby	\$55.00
East Aurora	\$20.00
Eden	\$50.00
Ellicottville	\$125.00
Elma	\$30.00
Freedom	\$125.00
Grand Island	\$90.00
Hamburg	\$35.00
Holland	\$45.00

TOWN	FEE
Java	\$75.00
Lackawanna	\$35.00
Lakeview	\$45.00
Lancaster	\$35.00
Lewiston	\$135.00
Lockport	\$150.00
Marilla	\$35.00
North Boston	\$35.00
Niagara Falls	\$130.00
North Collins	\$60.00
Orchard Park	\$20.00
Sloan	\$45.00
Springville	\$60.00
Tonawanda	\$85.00
Wales	\$30.00
Warsaw	\$90.00
West Falls	\$20.00
West Seneca	\$30.00
Williamsville	\$60.00